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$165.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01856-2015 Noack, Craig Receiver 08/09/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N.A. VS.
Anayatollah Sharafuddin

NA

$1,000.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01891-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 08/26/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V. Debbie
Tate Barch, ET AL.,

24036361 NA

$250.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01891-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 08/26/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V. Debbie
Tate Barch, ET AL.,

NA

$1,000.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01891-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 08/26/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V. Debbie
Tate Barch, ET AL.,

24125444 NA

$1,000.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01891-2024 Marr, Tina Alternate
Commissioner

08/26/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V. Debbie
Tate Barch, ET AL.,

NA

$1,250.00 5.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01009-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 08/28/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  v.
McKinney Land 10 LLC, ET AL.

24036361 NA

$1,250.00 5.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01009-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 08/28/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  v.
McKinney Land 10 LLC, ET AL.

NA

$1,250.00 5.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01009-2024 Cobb, Doug Alternate
Commissioner

08/28/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  v.
McKinney Land 10 LLC, ET AL.

NA

$750.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-02241-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 08/28/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.
NADG/Shop Prosper LP, et al.

24036361 NA

$750.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-02241-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 08/28/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.
NADG/Shop Prosper LP, et al.

NA

$750.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-02241-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 08/28/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.
NADG/Shop Prosper LP, et al.

24125444 NA

$2,070.00 13.90Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-02729-2023 Munson, Kimberly Guardian Ad
Litem

08/29/2024 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Taylor Brown, Individually and
a/n/f of C.K.J., and C.L.J.
minors, and Cheli Hunt vs.
Abigail Araujo and Tracy Araujo

00789613 NA
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006-02968-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 08/01/202424036361Rayburn Country Electric Cooperative,
Inc. v. C1-Allen, LLC

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02968-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 08/01/2024Rayburn Country Electric Cooperative,
Inc. v. C1-Allen, LLC

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02968-2024 Cobb, Doug Commissioner 08/01/2024Rayburn Country Electric Cooperative,
Inc. v. C1-Allen, LLC

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02968-2024 Marr, Tina Alternate
Commissioner

08/01/2024Rayburn Country Electric Cooperative,
Inc. v. C1-Allen, LLC

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02968-2024 Votava, Ben Alternate
Commissioner

08/01/202424125444Rayburn Country Electric Cooperative,
Inc. v. C1-Allen, LLC

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03017-2016 Noack, Craig Receiver 08/02/2024Bank of America, N.A. VS. Tanapol
Yonvikai

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02502-2018 Noack, Craig Receiver 08/09/2024Bank of America, N.A. VS. Kelsey D
London

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03127-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 08/09/202424036361The State of Texas vs. Sangani
Properties II, LP, a Texas limited
Partnership, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03127-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 08/09/2024The State of Texas vs. Sangani
Properties II, LP, a Texas limited
Partnership, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03127-2024 Marr, Tina Commissioner 08/09/2024The State of Texas vs. Sangani
Properties II, LP, a Texas limited
Partnership, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03127-2024 Votava, Ben Alternate
Commissioner

08/09/2024The State of Texas vs. Sangani
Properties II, LP, a Texas limited
Partnership, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03127-2024 Levine, Scott Alternate
Commissioner

08/09/2024The State of Texas vs. Sangani
Properties II, LP, a Texas limited
Partnership, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01789-2022 Beard, Percy T. Receiver 08/13/2024LVNV Funding, LLC VS. Mackenzie
Vaughn

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03047-2022 Beard, Percy T. Receiver 08/14/2024Jefferson Capital Systems, LLC vs.
Zhane Bruns, Jermario Webber

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01594-2023 Noack, Craig Receiver 08/19/2024SoFi Lending Corp. As Attorney-In-Fact
For Santander Bank  vs.  Aaron Reed, Jr.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01994-2024 Noack, Craig Receiver 08/19/2024 Midland Credit Management, Inc. VS.
Stephen Schachter

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03040-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 08/19/2024PNC Bank, National Association VS.
Michael A Carter

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA
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006-04119-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 08/20/2024Discover Bank v. Adam SeattsCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01910-2023 Isaacks, Lewis Mediator 08/21/2024Collin County, Texas v. Tollway Celina 45
Partners, LLC

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02866-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 08/21/2024Discover Bank v. Donald ColloraCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-04060-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 08/21/2024Discover Bank VS. Letroy  D GloverCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01934-2024 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 08/22/2024LVNV Funding LLC VS. Wade WhiteCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01816-2024 Perales, Donny Guardian Ad Litem 08/28/202424046610Yuliya Grigoryan and Maria Grigoryan, as
Next Friend and Natural Mother of K.G.,
a minor vs. Juan Manuel Soria, Jr.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA


